Where are you? -
o)

INTRODUCTION

Lots of fun. Students love this activity!

There is always one student who has better knowledge about what’s
happening around the world; don’t allow this student to answer all the
questions. If he/she raises his/her hand, ask him/her to hold on, and tell
them you want to give everyone a chance and that you will come back
to him/her if no one else can answer the question.

Preparation: Make a few copies of the handout (pg. 2) and give one to
each student, or give it to them electronically. Keep one for yourself!
NB - Give handout’s after you have done the 16 Questions!

Step 1: Write the numbers 1-16 on the top of the board. As high up as
possible.

i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Step 2: The 16 questions are on the next PDF
Step 3: Write the answers under the number, big enough so all the
students can read it.

Example: Rooms

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Kitchen Lounge Study €C ....viuiriiii it e
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Step 4: Link the answers as in the pic above and go to the next PDF
with the 16 quiz questions to begin.
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Handout (Easier)

A

1. eighteen
2. than
3. desert
4. three
5. her
6. left
7. sick
8. sink
9. some
10. ship
11. bus

12. liver

A

1. eighteen
2. than
3. desert
4. three
5. her
6. left
7. sick
8. sink
9. some
10. ship
11. bus

12. liver

B
eighty
then
dessert
tree
hear
let
thick
think
thumb
sheep
boss

river
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A

1. eighteen
2. than
3. desert
4. three
5. her
6. left
7. sick
8. sink
9. some
10. ship
11. bus

12. liver

A

1. eighteen
2. than
3. desert
4. three
5. her
6. left
7. sick
8. sink
9. some
10. ship
11. bus

12. liver

Permission granted to reproduce for classroom use. © www.talkmor.com

B
eighty
then
dessert
tree
hear
let
thick
think
thumb
sheep
boss

river

B
eighty
then
dessert
tree
hear
let
thick
think
thumb
sheep
boss

river



Handout
A

1. thirteen
2. card
3. sea
4. light
5. spill
6. rule
7. sick
8. sink
9. some

10. eighteen
11. hear
12. desert

A

1. thirteen
2. card
3. sea
4. light
5. spill
6. rule
7. sick
8. sink
9. some

10. eighteen
11. hear
12. desert

thirty
car
seen
right
still
ruler
thick
think
thumb
eighty
hair

dessert

B
thirty
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seen
right
still
ruler
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A

1. thirteen
2. card
3. sea
4. light
5. spill
6. rule
7. sick
8. sink
9. some

10. eighteen
11. hear
12. desert

A
1. thirteen
2. card
3. sea
4. light
5. spill
6. rule
7. sick
8. sink
9. some
10. eighteen
11. hear
12. desert
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